St Mary's Catholic School Price List

Tunic

Blouse

Shorts

Polo Shirt

Socks

PE T-shirt

PE Shorts

Sweatshirt

Jacket

Rain Jacket *New

Bucket Hat

Beanie

Hair accessories

Girls

Boys

Summer

Winter

Sky Blue

Navy drill with label

Summer

Long sleeved

Navy Ankle 3pk from
from

Navy Cotton Kneehigh 3pack

Kneehigh with stripes each

Navy crew neck

Old Style while stock lasts

Navy

OSFA

Scrunchies large & mini
Headbands wide & narrow

$92.00
$92.00

$53.50

$36.00

$36.00

$38.00

$19.00

$10.00
$25.00

$18.00

$41.50

$27.00

$41.50

$60.00

$55.00

$23.00

$12.00

$10.00

$20.00

As at 01-01-2026

School

UniformCentre

School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, 169 Manukau Rd, Epsom Auckland

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 10am to 1pm Saturday



