

St Mary's Catholic School Price List



Tunic		Summer		\$92.00
		Winter		\$92.00
Blouse		Sky Blue		\$53.50
Shorts		Navy drill with label		\$36.00
Polo Shirt		Summer		\$36.00
		Long sleeved		\$38.00
Socks	Girls	Navy Ankle 3pk	from	\$19.00
			from	\$10.00
		Navy Cotton Kneehigh	3pack	\$25.00
	Boys	Kneehigh with stripes	each	\$18.00
PE T-shirt				\$41.50
PE Shorts				\$27.00
Sweatshirt		Navy crew neck		\$41.50
Jacket		Old Style while stock lasts		\$60.00
Rain Jacket *New				\$55.00
Bucket Hat		Navy		\$23.00
Beanie		OSFA		\$12.00
Hair accessories	Scrunchies	large & mini		\$10.00
	Headbands	wide & narrow		\$20.00

As at 01-01-2026